2.BUNDESLIGA (Germany) 2018/2019 (updated @ 14/1/2024)

BUNDESLIGA

DATE
03/08/2018
06/08/2018
10/08/2018
12/08/2018
13/08/2018
27/08/2018
03/09/2018
17/09/2018
27/09/2018
08/10/2018
22/10/2018
29/10/2018
05/11/2018

26/11/2018

GAME
Hamburg v Holstein Kiel (0-3)
D.Dresden v Duisburg (1-0)
St.Pauli v Darmstadt (2-0)
Sandhausen v Hamburg (0-3)
KoIn v Union Berlin (1-1)
Hamburg v Arminia B. (3-0)
Holstein Kiel v Magdeburg (2-1)
Magdeburg v Arminia B. (0-0)
G.Fiirth v Hamburg (0-0)
KoIn v Duisburg (1-2)
Duisburg v St.Pauli (0-1)
Bochum v Jahn Regensburg (3-3)
Hamburg v Koln (1-0)

Hamburg v Union Berlin (2-2)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
German
English
German
English

English

CODE

144-DD43

161-DD43

162-DD43

439-DD36

219-DD43

362-DD44

363-DD44

167-DD45

200-DD46

167-DD46

416-DD46

329-DD48

385-DD47

330-DD48

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

Sky HD
BT Sports HD
Sky HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD



10/12/2018

14/12/2018

14/12/2018

21/12/2018

23/12/2018

08/04/2019

15/04/2019

06/05/2019

24/05/2019

28/05/2019

Bochum v St.Pauli (1-3) English
Duisburg v Hamburg (1-2) German
Holstein Kiel v Arminia B. (1-2) German
Koln v Bochum (2-3) English
Duisburg v D.Dresden (1-3) German
Hamburg v Magdeburg (1-2) English
KoéIn v Hamburg (1-1) English
G.Fiirth v Kéln (0-4) English

Wehen Wiesbaden v Ingolstadt (1-2) German
Ingoltadt v Wehen Wiesbaden (2-3) German

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

313-DD49
314-DD49
315-DD49
312-DD49
311-DD49
414-DD53
417-DD53
83-DD54
806-DD54

809-DD54

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
Sky HD
Sky HD

BT Sports HD
Sky HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD
ZDF HD

ZDF HD


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/2-bundesliga-2018-2019-msv-duisburg-hamburger-sv/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/2-bundesliga-2018-2019-holstein-kiel-arminia-bielefeld/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/2-bundesliga-2018-2019-1-fc-koeln-vfl-bochum/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/2-bundesliga-2018-2019-msv-duisburg-dynamo-dresden/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/2-bundesliga-2018-2019-hamburger-sv-1-fc-magdeburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/2-bundesliga-2018-2019-1-fc-koeln-hamburger-sv/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/06/germany/2-bundesliga/spvgg-greuther-furth/1-fc-koln/2811503/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/relegation-2-bundesliga-2018-2019-spiele-sv-wehen-wiesbaden-fc-ingolstadt-04/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/relegation-2-bundesliga-2018-2019-spiele-fc-ingolstadt-04-sv-wehen-wiesbaden/

